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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

s

Nolic. Série Poste.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(403) Gros Calibre Debout

03285746
00931883
02627530
02420452
02397502
02760999
03261403
00245250
02947612
03310492
03030070
02575978
02508085
82509329
00996691
02569987
02573378
03420439
02606561
03154362
03387314
02982557
01092486
03302003
01079175
03382427
03374128
03466660
02889558
03270771
82655790

ALLIO Laurent

ANUS Francgois
ASTIER Robert
AURIERE Alain
BIDALOT Georges
BINET Patrick
BOIREAU Didier
BOIREAU Romain
BOS Serge

BOUHA Thierry
BOULOT Laurent
BRUGIERE Alain
CHAMAYOU Gabriel-Henri
DAUMAS Serge
DELOGES Frédéric
DIDIER Jean-Paul
DOULCET Didier
EPINETTE Nicolas
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel
FREGIER Maurice
GHYSELEN Claudine
GOMEZ Francois
JEANSOULIN Jacques
KALETA Sylvain
LABATUT Jéréme
PAREJA Daniel
PIERAERTS Alexandre
ROCHE Jérome
SALAUN Alain
SINSEAU Jean-Pierre
VENZONI Stéphan

S1 Seniors 1

44  S.T. MICHELOISE

94 C.T.S. CRETEIL

13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

81 AM.TA.CA.

25  CT POULIGNEY-LUSANS
44  S.T. MICHELOISE

16 TIR SPORTIF 16

16  TIR SPORTIF 16

15 A.S.T. ST-PIERRE

20 C.T. PORTO-VECCHIAIS
16  ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
63 C.T. CASTELPONTIN
81 AM.TA.CA.

13  VITROLLES SPORT TIR
91  CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
13  VITROLLES SPORT TIR
16  TIR SPORTIF 16

44  S.T. MICHELOISE

34 STBT

06 T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE
94 C.T.S. CRETEIL

63 C.T. CASTELPONTIN
13  VITROLLES SPORT TIR
15 AS.T. ST-PIERRE

94 C.T.S. CRETEIL

13  VITROLLES SPORT TIR
15 A.S.T. ST-PIERRE

63 C.T. CASTELPONTIN
16 TIR SPORTIF 16

94 C.T.S. CRETEIL

13  VITROLLES SPORT TIR

31



